
LAKIREDDYBALIREDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
         L.B.REDDY NAGAR, MYLAVARAM 
                                                        PLACEMENT CELL 

 
2017-18  CAMPUS SELECTIONS 

BRANCH WISE SELECTIONS 

S.NO DEPT. NO. OF STUDENTS SELECTED  

1 EEE 41 

2 MECH 103 

3 ECE 144 

4 CSE 93 

5 IT 35 

6 EIE 20 

7 CIVIL 12 

8 ASE 22 

9 MCA 0 

10 MBA 121 

TOTAL 591 

 



 

LAKIREDDYBALIREDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

L.B.REDDY NAGAR, MYLAVARAM 

PLACEMENT CELL 

2017 -2018 CAMPUS SELECTIONS 

COMPANYWISE SELECTIONS 

S.NO Name of the Company No of students selected  

1 
TCS 

10 

2 
TECHNOVERT 

02 

3 
VEDAIIT 

07 

4 
ZENQ 

12 

5 
VEE TECHNOLOGIES 

46 

6 
EFFTRONICS 

02 

7 
SPANDANA 

01 

8 DMART 02 

9 ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 105 

10 CEASEFIRE INDUSTRIES 03 

11 EVIVE TECH 0 

12 DIXON 0 

13 
VYSHNAVI IT 

0 

14 ZOHO CORP 0 

15 CMS IT SERVICES 54 

16 
HCL 

12 

17 
NALSOFT 

0 

18 
IbeON INFOTECH PVT.LTD 

01 

19 
O.C.TANNER 

01 

20 
AXIS SECURITIES 

37 



21 
MIRACLE SOFT 

16 

22 
SNOVASYS 

03 

23 
JUST DIAL 

35 

24 
EUREKA FORBES 

02 

25 
SUBHAGRUHA 

02 

26 DHFL 1 

27 VR ENTERPRISES 04 

28 CRYSTAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES 07 

29 KALLAM SPINNING MILLS LTD. 16 

30 APPOLO HOSPITALS LTD. 03 

31 YOUNG CREATORS 03 
 

32 SUNLINE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 05 

33 SIMHO HR SERVICES PVT.LTD 10 
 

34 INSTAKART SERVICES PVT.LTD. 02 

35 EXCELL 01 

36 INTELNET 02 

37 MATHRUBHOOMI DEVELOPERS 03 

38 L&T FINANCE LTD. 01 

39 RIVIGO SERVICES 01 

40 SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 24 

41 STERLING & WILSON PVT.LTD. 01 

42 FUTURE NDT 42 

43 
Ctrl s 

01 

44 
INFOSYS 

29 

45 
PEOL TECH 

13 

46 
HCL TECH 

03 



47 
ARK MIND BOX 

09 

48 
HYUNDAI MOTORS 

07 

49 
CTS 

04 

50 
WIPRO 

04 

51 
AGASTYA AUTOMOTIVES 

01 

52 NELLORE WAREHOUSING LTD. 01 

53 JASMIN INFOTECH PVT.LTD. 01 

54 MEIL LTD. 01 

55 TOP RANKERS 01 

56 CAPGEMINI 05 

57 APARNA CONSTRUCTIONS 01 

58 IIT 01 

59 E INFOCHIPS INDIA PVT.LTD 01 

60 L&T TECH SERVICES 01 

61 D-SUQARE 1 

62 
AMAZON 

1 

63 
BOSON MOTORS 

1 

 
64 

CGI 
1 

65 

CHETTINAD CEMENT 

 
1 

66 

CISTRON INFOTEK 

 
1 

67 
ECIL 

1 

68 

FISSON COMPUTER LAB 

 
1 

69 FUTURE NDT 5 



70 

HETERO (R & D) KAZIPALLY 

 
1 

71 
JSW PAINTS LTD 

2 

72 
KUSALAVA INTERNATIONAL 

1 

73 MEIL 01 

74 MUNICIPAL ADMIN DEPT 1 

75 NARENDRA STEELS 1 

76 NPCIL 1 

77 PANCHATIRAJ DEPT 5 

78 PROTON ENG SERVICES 1 

79 RGC SOFTWARE 1 

 
TOTAL 

591 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                              LAKIREDDY BA LIREDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

INDUSTRY RELATIONS & PLACEMENT CELL 
2017 -2018 Batch Placements Company wise 

S.NO NAME OF THE 
COMPANY 

Eligible 
Branches(Final 
Yaear) 

EEE MECH ECE CSE IT EIE CIVIL ASE MCA MBA TOTAL  
SELECTS 

Annual 
Pay(Lacs) 

1 TECHNOVERT 
B.TECH(ECE,CSE

,) 
--- ---- 01 01 --- ---- --- ---- ---- --- 02 

3.4 

2. VEDAIIT B.TECH(ECE) --- --- 07 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 07 3.5 

3 ZENQ 
B.TECH(CSE,IT,E

CE,MECH) 
---- 01 07 03 01 --- --- --- --- --- 12 

2.5 

4. VEE TECHNOLOGIES 
All branches of   

B.TECH  
03 03 08 21 04 06 01 0 0 0 46 

1.5 

5 EFFTRONICS 
B.TECH(CSE,IT,E

CE,EIE,EEE) 
0 --- 01 01 0 0 --- ---- --- --- 02 

3.0 

6. SPANDANA MBA --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- 01 01 1.8 

7 DMART MBA --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 02 02 2.75 

8 TCS 
All branches of   
B.TECH &MCA 

01 01 0 06 -- 01 - 0 0 - 09 
3.36 

9 ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 
All branches of   
B.TECH &MCA 

16 08 39 16 09 04 07 06 --- --- 105 
1.46 

10 CEASEFIRE INDUSTRIES MBA ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 03 03 4.0 

11 DIXON B.TECH(ECE) -- --- 0 ---- --- ---- --- ---- --- ---- 0 ----- 

12 EVIVE 
B.TECH(CSE,IT,E

CE) 
--- --- 0 0 0 --- --- --- ---- ---- 0 

----- 

13 VYSHNAVI INFO B.TECH(CSE,IT,) -- ---- --- 0 0 -- ---- -- 0 --- 0 ------ 

14 ZOHO CORPORATION 
B.TECH(ECE,CSE

) 
---- ---- ----- 0 0 ---- --- --- --- --- 0 

------ 

15 HCL MBA ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- ---- ---- 11 11 1.4 

16 NALSOFT B.TECH(ECE,CSE 0 0 0 0 0 ---- --- --- --- --- 0 ----- 

17 IBEON INFOTECH LTD B.TECH(EEE) 01 --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- --- 01 1.6 

18 O.C.TANNER B.TECH(CSE) --- ---- ---- 01 --- --- --- --- --- --- 01 6.0 

 19 AXIS SECURITIES MBA --- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- 37 37 1.4 

 20 MIRACLE SOFT 
B.TECH(ECE,CSE

,IT) 
--- ---- 04 09 03 --- --- --- 0 --- 16 

1.6 

21 CMS IT SERVICES 
All branches of   

B.TECH 
08 ---- 25 13 05 03 ---- ---- ----- ---- 54 

2.4 

22 SNOVASYS 
B.TECH(CSE,IT,E

CE) 
0 --- 01 0 02 --- --- --- --- --- 03 

1.8 

23 JUST DIAL 
All branches of   

B.TECH 
02 06 07 03 01 04 02 02 0 08 35 

2.4 

24 EUREKA FORBES MBA ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 02 02 1.10 

25 
SUBHAGRUHA 

MBA 
----- ----- ----- ----- 

----
- 

----- ----- ----- ----- 02 02 
1.2 

26 DHFL MBA --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 01 01 1.2 

27 
VR ENTERPRISES 

MBA 
----- ----- ----- ----- 

----
- 

----- ----- ----- ----- 04 04 
1.3 

28 
CMSERVICES 

MBA 
----- ----- ----- ----- 

----
- 

----- ----- ----- ----- 07 07 
1.1 

29 
K S MILLS LTD 

MBA 
----- ----- ----- ----- 

----
- 

----- ----- ----- ----- 16 16 
1.2 

30 APPOLO HOSPITALS LTD MBA ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 03 03 1.2 

31 
YOUNG CREATORS  

MBA 
----- ----- ----- ----- 

----
- 

----- ----- ----- ----- 03 03 
1.44 

32 
SUNLINE BUSINESS SOL 

MBA 
----- ----- 03 ----- 

----
- 

----- ----- ----- ----- 02 05 
1.2 

33 SIMHO HR SERVICES  MBA ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 10 10 1.2 

34 INSTAKART SERVICES  MBA ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 02 02 1.4 

35 EXCELL MBA ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 01 01 1.2 

36 INTELNET MBA ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 02 02 1.2 

37 
MATHRUBHOOMI DEV 

MBA 
----- ----- ----- ----- 

----
- 

----- ----- ----- ----- 03 03 
1.10 

38 
L&T FINANCE LTD. 

MBA 
----- ----- ----- ----- 

----
- 

----- ----- ----- ----- 01 01 
1.26 

39 RIVIGO SERVICES B.TECH(EEE) 01 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- -- 01 3.0 

40 
SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

All branches of   
B.TECH 

04 05 07 03 01 01 01 02 0 ---- 24 
2.4 

41 STERLING & WILSON  B.TECH(MECH) --- 01 --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 01 2.52 

42 FUTURE NDT B.TECH(MECH,A ---- 35 ----- ----- ---- ---- ---- 07 --- ---- 42 1.2 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

ERO) 

43 
CTRL S  

B.TECH(CSE,IT,E
CE,MECH) 

---- ----- 01 ---- 
----

- 
---- ----- ----- ---- ---- 01 

3.3 

44 
INFOSYS 

All branches of   
B.TECH 

03 02 13 06 03 01 --- --- --- --- 28 
3.25 

45 
PEOL TECH 

B.TECH(CSE,IT,E
CE) 

---- ---- 05 06 02 ----- ---- ---- ---- ---- 13 
3.6 

46 HCL TECH B.TECH(CSE) ---- ----- ----- 03 ---- ----- ----- ---- --- ---- 03 3.5 

47 
ARK MIND 

.TECH(MECH,AE
RO) 

---- 04 --- ---- --- ---- ----- 05 --- --- 09 
1.8 

48 
HYUNDAI MOTORS 

B.TECH(MECH,A
ERO) 

0 01 06 --- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- 07 
3.6 

49 
CTS 

All branches of   
B.TECH 

0 0 01 01 01 0 --- --- --- --- 03 
3.25 

50 
WIPRO 

All branches of   
B.TECH 

01 --- 02 0 01 0 0 0 0 0 04 
3.2 

51 AGASTYA AUTO LTD B.TECH(MECH) --- 01 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 01 1.8 

52 NELLORE WAREHS LTD. B.TECH(MECH) --- 01 --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- 01 1.8 

53 JASMIN INFOTECH PVT B.TECH(ECE) ---- ---- 01 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- 01 2.75 

54 MEIL LTD B.TECH(MECH --- 01 --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- --- 01 2.16 

55 TOP RANKERS B.TECH(IT) ---- ---- ---- ---- 01 ---- --- ---- ---- ---- 01 4.0 

56 
CAPGEMINI 

B.TECH(CSE,IT,E
EE) 

01 ---- 02 --- 01 ---- --- ---- ---- ---- 04 
2.4 

57 
APARNA 
CONSTRUCTIONS 

B.TECH(CIVIL) 
---- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- 01 --- ---- ---- 01 

2.16 

58 IIT B.TECH(ECE) -- --- 01 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 01  

59 
E INFOCHIPS INDIA 
PVT.LTD. 

B.TECH(ECE)  
--- --- 01 --- ---- --- --- --- --- --- 01 

 

60 L&T TECH SERVICES B.TECH(ECE) ----- ---- 01 ----- ---- ---- --- ---- ---- --- 01  
61 D-SUQARE B.TECH(MECH) ----- 1 ---- --- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3.6 
62 AMAZON B.TECH(MECH --- 1 ----- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3.45 
63 BOSON MOTORS B.TECH(MECH ---- 1 --- ---- --- ---- --- --- --- -- --- 4.8 

 

64 
CGI 

B.TECH(MECH 
---- 1 --- ---- --- ---- --- --- --- -- --- 

2.4 

65 
CHETTINAD CEMENT 

 

B.TECH(MECH 
---- 1 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2.4 

66 
CISTRON INFOTEK 

 

B.TECH(MECH 
---- 1 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 

1.8 
67 ECIL B.TECH(MECH ----- 1 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- -- 1.2 

68 
FISSON COMPUTER LAB 

 

B.TECH(MECH 
---- 1 --- --- --- --- -- -- -- -- -- 

3.51 
69 FUTURE NDT B.TECH(MECH ---- 5 --- - --- --- -- -- --- -- -- 2.4 

70 
HETERO (R & D) KAZIPALLY 

 

B.TECH(MECH 
---- 1 --- --- --- --- -- -- -- -- -- 

3 
71 JSW PAINTS LTD B.TECH(MECH ---- 2 --- --- --- --- -- -- -- --- -- 1.2 
72 KUSALAVA INTERNATIONAL B.TECH(MECH --- 1 --- --- --- --- -- -- -- -- -- 1.2 
73 MEIL B.TECH(MECH --- 1 -- --- --- ---- --- -- -- -- -- 1.2 
74 MUNICIPAL ADMIN DEPT B.TECH(MECH --- 1 -- --- --- --- -- -- -- -- -- 1.2 
75 NARENDRA STEELS B.TECH(MECH ---- 1 --- --- --- ---- -- -- -- -- -- 1.2 
76 NPCIL B.TECH(MECH --- 1 -- --- --- --- -- -- --- -- -- 3.6 
77 PANCHATIRAJ DEPT B.TECH(MECH --- 5 --- --- --- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1.8 
78 PROTON ENG SERVICES B.TECH(MECH --- 1 --- --- --- --- -- -- -- -- -- 3.25 
79 RGC SOFTWARE B.TECH(MECH --- 1 --- ---- --- --- -- -- -- -- -- 4.5 

TOTAL  41 103 144 93 35 20 12 22 0 121 591  



                 M/S. TCS 
 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

1 14761A0525 J SAI KUMAR CSE 

2 14761A0584 KALAVAKOLANU LEELA KRISHNA JAYASRI CSE 

3 14761A05A9 TALAPAREDDY PADMA PRIYA CSE 

4 14761A0550 S SAHANA CSE 

5 14761A0501 A SAI MANIDEEP CSE 

6 14761A0526 K SOWMYA CSE 

7 14761A0236 MERUVU MANO LIKHITA EEE 

8 14761A0308 B.Vamsi Krishna MECH 

9 14761A1042 V.SAISANJEEV EIE 

 
 

  M/S. TECHNOVERT 
 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

10 14761A0540 N YESWANTH SURYA SRIKAR CSE 

11 14761A04F9 Nutalapati Ashok Kumar ECE 

 

     M/S. VEDA IIT 
 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

12 14761A0497 MURALIMOHAN PRIYANKA ECE 

13 14761A0415 Gudavalli Mahathi ECE 

14 14761A04B3 THUNGALA RINEESHA ECE 

15 14761A04F9 Nutalapati Ashok Kumar ECE 

16 14761A04C1 KAVYA.ADDURI ECE 

17 14761A0452 MAHALAKSHMI.S ECE 

18 14761A04F6 POOJITHA ECE 

 

 



                                                                             M/S. ZENQ 

     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

19 14761A04C1 Adduri Kavya ECE 

20 14761A04E8 Kuppa Durga Anudeepika ECE 

21 14761A04G6 Talatala Avinash Reddy ECE 

22 14761A04D0 Boggula Teja Reddy ECE 

23 14761A04F8 Nulu Sai Venkat ECE 

24 14761A04H2 Veeravajhula Sarvani ECE 

25 14761A0445 Pilli Geetha Madhuri ECE 

26 14761A0396 M.N.S.S.Hari Santosh MECH 

27 14761A0577 GRANDHI SAI SRINIVASA GUPTA CSE 

28 14761A05A1 PUTTI KOMALI CSE 

29 14761A0586 KANNA VISHNU LAKSHMI CSE 

30 14761A1254 SRI SUDHA. CHALLA IT 

 

                                                                    M/S. VEE TECHNOLOGIES 

     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

31 14761A0518 CH DIVYA SAI SREE CSE 

32 14761A0535 M KEERTHI SAI CSE 

33 14761A05A4 REPALLE BHAGYA SRI CSE 

34 14761A0585 KAMBHAMPATI AMULYA CSE 

35 14761A0551 S SANTHOSH KUMAR CSE 

36 14761A0575 GANGARAJU SUDHA MADHURI CSE 

37 14761A05B0 TEJA GAJULA CSE 

38 14761A0523 G SUSHMA CSE 

39 14761A0550 S SAHANA CSE 



40 14761A05A5 SANGOJU HIMAJA NAGA HARSHA CSE 

41 14761A0552 S SNEHITHA CSE 

42 14761A0548 S KRANTHI KUMAR CSE 

43 14761A0582 JANGA SWATHI CSE 

44 14761A0531 M HIMABINDU CSE 

45 15765A0506 KAPAVARAPU CHARISHMA CSE 

46 14761A0570 DAMACHARLA SRIKANTH CSE 

47 14761A0501 A SAI MANIDEEP CSE 

48 14761A0591 KOTHAGUNDLA SRAVYA CSE 

49 14761A05B6 
VELUGULETI CHITRA NAGA DURGA 

SINDHUSHA 
CSE 

50 14761A0556 T LAKSHMI PRIYANKA CSE 

51 14761A0580 JAKKULA PAAVANA PRAKASH CSE 

52 14761A1214 GADE. SAILAJA IT 

53 14761A1216 GANJI. TANUJA IT 

54 14761A1255 
VANKADARU. LOKESH MANIKANTA 

KUMAR 
IT 

55 14761A1202 ALMAAS NAZNEEN IT 

56 14761A02B1 SARANAM PADMAVATHI EEE 

57 15765A0209 NATANI LAKSHMI BHARGAVI EEE 

58 14761A0243 PAGADALA SAI PRIYANKA EEE 

59 14761A03B6 T.Chetan Reddy MECH 

60 14761A0398 Naga Suma Cherukuri MECH 

61 14761A0308 B.Vamsi Krishna MECH 

62 14761A04E6 Kontham Durga Devi ECE 

63 14761A0427 
Kothapalli Veera Venkata Sai Ravi 

Shankar 
ECE 

64 14761A0421 Kallepalli Neharika ECE 



65 14761A0443 Parikela Hema Sathvika ECE 

66 14761A04B9 YENDLURI SAI CHAITANYA ECE 

67 14761A04C7 Bakka Blessy Sharon ECE 

68 15765A0414 B Rama Krishna Karthik ECE 

69 15765A0410 Vaka Vinay Kumar ECE 

70 14761A1055 HEMACHANDRIKA.YELLA EIE 

71 14761A1016 G.SAI RAM EIE 

72 14761A1042 V.SAISANJEEV EIE 

73 14761A1049 SYED SAJJAD ALI EIE 

74 14761A1053 V.L.BHAVANI EIE 

75 14761A1034 M.KOTIREDDY EIE 

76 14761A0105 B.SRINIVAS NAYAK CIVIL 

 

  

   M/S. EFFTRONICS 
 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

77 14761A0518 CH.DIVYA SREE CSE 

78 14761A04F0 M.SOWMYA ECE 

 

  M/S. SPANDANA 
 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

79 16761E00B0 ESWARI.V MBA 

 

   M/S. DMART 
 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

80 16761E0008 MAHA LAKSHMI.CH MBA 

81 16761E0044 SRIKANTH.S MBA 

 



                                                             M/S. ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

82 14761A0534 M TEJASWINI CSE 

83 14761A05B5 VEGESNA SHIVA KESHAV VARMA CSE 

84 14761A0569 CHITTELU SRAVANI CSE 

85 14761A05B3 VAJRALA SASIDHAR REDDY CSE 

86 14761A0552 S SNEHITHA CSE 

87 14761A0521 E AISHWARYA CSE 

88 14761A0554 SD RAHAMATH FATHIMA CSE 

89 14761A0570 DAMACHARLA SRIKANTH CSE 

90 14761A0508 A SRIVARSHA CSE 

91 14761A0533 M ASHOK REDDY CSE 

92 14761A05B6 VELUGULETI CHITRA NAGA DURGA SINDHUSHA CSE 

93 14761A0510 B VEERA HARIKA CSE 

94 14761A0580 JAKKULA PAAVANA PRAKASH CSE 

95 14761A0557 T N K ALEKHYA CSE 

96 14761A05A6 SHAIK.RUBEENA CSE 

97 15765A0524 VALLURU PRATHYUSHA CSE 

98 14761A1260 VUTUKURU. AMULYA IT 

99 14761A1216 GANJI. TANUJA IT 

100 14761A1246 PATURI. HARITHA IT 

101 14761A1238 MURARI. DEEPIKA IT 

102 14761A1243 PADAM. PRIYANKA IT 

103 14761A1210 CHERUKUMALLI. DURGA SRAVANI IT 

104 14761A1224 GADIRAJU. JOJI VARMA IT 

105 14761A1235 MIRIYALA. NAGA VENKATA SAI TEJASWINI IT 



106 14761A1232 KOPPAKA. SRI LEKHA IT 

107 14761A0221 
GRANDHI KRISHNA 

PRAVEEN                                           EEE 

108 14761A0213 CHIGULURI PREETHI                                                 EEE 

109 14761A0235 MATHI BHAVANA                                                     EEE 

110 14761A0209 
CHALAMALASETTI TARUNI SAI HANUMA 

DEVI                             EEE 

111 15765A0214 ALLU SRUTHI                                                        EEE 

112 15765A0222 POLISETTY VENKATA LAKSHMI DURGA SIRISHA                            EEE 

113 14761A0245 
RAMANOLLA RUPA 

DEVI                                               EEE 

114 14761A0241 
NEELISETTI KIRAN NAGA SAI RAGHU 

SRINIVAS                          EEE 

115 14761A02B8 VANGURI TEJA BASAVASRI                                             EEE 

116 14761A0261 ABDUL NADEEM                                                       EEE 

117 14761A02A9 SAJJA HARIKA                                                       EEE 

118 14761A0248 
REDDYMALLA NARENDRA 

REDDY                                         EEE 

119 14761A02B0 SANAPALLI ASWINI                                                   EEE 

120 14761A0282 KATTIPOGU NAVITHA                                                  EEE 

121 14761A02A7 RENUKA DEVI SURAPUREDDY                                            EEE 

122 14761A0239 
NAVEEN CHANDU 

TALLURI                                             EEE 

123 14761A03A5 R.Sandeep Kumar MECH 

124 14761A0353 T.Manisha Reddy MECH 

125 14761A0399 P.Mounika MECH 

126 14761A0342 P.Tarun Surya Prakash MECH 

127 14761A03A9 S.Santhosh Kumar MECH 

128 14761A0391 Md.Arief MECH 



129 14761A0378 G.D.N.Sai Teja MECH 

130 14761A03B8 V.Revanth Sasidhar MECH 

131 14761A0450 Rapolu Deepika Lakshmi ECE 

132 14761A0490    MADDIREDDY SAI MAHESWARI                                 ECE 

133 14761A0406 Daita Venkat Rahul ECE 

134 14761A0498    MUTHAVARAPU KRISHNA SAI                                  ECE 

135 14761A04A9    SHAIK YASIN AHAMMAD                                      ECE 

136 14761A0423 Katuri Sasi Kanth ECE 

137 14761A0429 Maddirala Veerabhadra Rao ECE 

138 14761A0420 Kadimi Charan Teja ECE 

139 14761A04E6 Kontham Durga Devi ECE 

140 14761A0427 Kothapalli Veera Venkata Sai Ravi Shankar ECE 

141 14761A0471    CHITIKINA VIJAYA DURGA PRASAD                            ECE 

142 14761A04D1 Chodimalla Ramya ECE 

143 15765A0412 Veligarapu Reshma                     ECE 

144 14761A0435 Nagalingam Janardan ECE 

145 14761A0495    MIKKILI AMRUTHA VARSHA                                   ECE 

146 15765A0413    BEERAM KAVYA                                             ECE 

147 14761A0443 Parikela Hema Sathvika ECE 

148 14761A04A2    PEDDIBOYENA HEMA                                         ECE 

149 14761A0410 Gelli Surama Priya ECE 

150 14761A04G2 Praneeth Thota ECE 

151 14761A04F7 Nerella Rajith Kumar ECE 

152 15765A0435 Valmiki Bhavya                        ECE 

153 14761A04A8    SHAIK SAMEERALI SAHEB                                    ECE 

154 14761A0431 Makala Ravi Teja ECE 

155 14761A04C6 Baig Aslam ECE 



156 14761A04B2    TADEPALLI GIRIDHAR KUMAR                                 ECE 

157 14761A0460 Yejju Midhun Kumar ECE 

158 14761A04E5 Kolla Likhith Nath ECE 

159 14761A0499    NIMMA MOUNISHA REDDY                                     ECE 

160 14761A04B8    YATHAM BHARATH                                           ECE 

161 15765A0414   B Rama Krishna Karthik    GSR  SIR ECE 

162 14761A0417 Janga Gautham Reddy ECE 

163 14761A04G9 Tulimelli Likhitha ECE 

164 14761A0465    BAVIRISETTY HIMAJA                                       ECE 

165 14761A04E4 Kilaru Upendra Sai Ram ECE 

166 14761A0428 Kurakula Yashvanth ECE 

167 15765A0422    SHAIK SALMAN KHAN                                        ECE 

168 14761A04D2 Datla Sai Siddhardha Varma ECE 

169 14761A04B1 S.SAISREE ECE 

170 14761A1039 N.PRATHYUSHA EIE 

171 14761A1055 HEMACHANDRIKA.YELLA EIE 

172 14761A1049 SYED SAJJAD ALI EIE 

173 14761A1019 G.MOSES BABU EIE 

174 14761A2124 KUNDURU SRIDHATHARI AERO SPACE 

175 14761A2118 JONNALA NIHARIKA AERO SPACE 

176 14761A2140 TIRUMALA MOHAN SAI TEJA AERO SPACE 

177 14761A2123 KOSARAJU BHAVANA AERO SPACE 

178 14761A2136 TALLA MANISHA AERO SPACE 

179 14761A2122 KONDURU HEMANTH KUMAR AERO SPACE 

180 14761A0102 A.THIRUMULA SANDEEP REDDY CIVIL 

181 14761A0108 BOMMA REDDY SAMATHA REDDY CIVIL 

182 14761A0121 KAVERI SAI CHAITANYA CIVIL 



183 14761A0105 B.SRINIVAS NAYAK CIVIL 

184 14761A0117 GUGULOTHU SRAVANTHI CIVIL 

185 14761A0120 INAVOLU LIKHITA CIVIL 

186 14761A0132 SD. SHOAIB CIVIL 

 

                                                                  M/S. CEASEFIRE INDUSTRIES 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

187 16761E0095 PAMARTHI INDIRA MBA 

188 16761E0072 JANNI VENKATA RAO MBA 

189 16761E0085 MAKARLA ARAVINDA MBA 

                                              

 

                                                                        M/S. CMS IT SERVICES 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

190 14761A05A3 REKAPALLI LAKSHMI MANASA CSE 

191 14761A0592 LAKSHMI CHARITHA CHERUKURI CSE 

192 14761A0580 JAKKULA PAAVANA PRAKASH CSE 

193 15765A0514 
BATCHU NEERAJA SAI DURGA 

KAMESWARI 
CSE 

194 14761A0519 CH KRISHNA MEGHANA CSE 

195 14761A0579 IKKURTHY RESHMI NIKITHA CSE 

196 14761A0545 P SWATHI CSE 

197 14761A0556 T LAKSHMI PRIYANKA CSE 

198 14761A0596 MOUNIKA RAYAVARAPU CSE 

199 14761A0585 KAMBHAMPATI AMULYA CSE 

200 14761A0570 DAMACHARLA SRIKANTH CSE 



201 14761A0588 KATIKI LEELAKRISHNA CSE 

202 14761A0567 CHAKKA V S C LAKSHMI SUMUKHI CSE 

203 14761A1235 
MIRIYALA. NAGA VENKATA SAI 

TEJASWINI 
IT 

204 14761A1255 
VANKADARU. LOKESH MANIKANTA 

KUMAR 
IT 

205 14761A1246 PATURI. HARITHA IT 

206 14761A1242 
NERELLA. BALA NAGA SAI RAJANI 

BHAVANI 
IT 

207 14761A1260 VUTUKURU. AMULYA IT 

208 
14761A0243 PAGADALA SAI 

PRIYANKA                                             
EEE 

209 
14761A0232 LELLA SRAVANA RAVALI 

SINDHUJA                                     
EEE 

210 14761A02A4 POTTI SATISH KUMAR                                                 EEE 

211 14761A0268 BENDI SRI HARSHA                                                   EEE 

212 14761A0241 NEELISETTI KIRAN NAGA SAI           EEE 

213 14761A0261 ABDUL NADEEM                                                       EEE 

214 
14761A0250 SAI KRISHNA 

YARRA                                                 
EEE 

215 14761A0237 MOHAMMED MAHEEN ARAB EEE 

216 14761A1039 N.PRATHYUSHA EIE 

217 14761A1013 CH.PRATHIMA EIE 

218 14761A1005 A.DIVYA EIE 

219 14761A04G9 Tulimelli Likhitha ECE 

220 15765A0413    BEERAM KAVYA                                             ECE 

221 14761A04B2    TADEPALLI GIRIDHAR KUMAR                                 ECE 

222 14761A0430 Maicharla Venkata Rama Prathyush ECE 

223 14761A0473    DEGALA JAYANTH                                           ECE 



224 14761A0427 Kothapalli Veera Venkata Sai Ravi 

Shankar 
ECE 

225 14761A0460 Yejju Midhun Kumar ECE 

226 14761A0426 Konda Gowtham Sai Reddy ECE 

227 14761A0431 Makala Ravi Teja ECE 

228 14761A04A9    SHAIK YASIN AHAMMAD                                      ECE 

229 14761A04G2 Praneeth Thota ECE 

230 14761A04H3 Vellaturi Hemanth Kumar ECE 

231 14761A0423 Katuri Sasi Kanth ECE 

232 14761A04C9 Batta Kavya ECE 

233 14761A0416 Gudimetla Anuradha ECE 

234 15765A0435 Valmiki Bhavya                        ECE 

235 14761A04G3 Ramachandruni Manasa ECE 

236 14761A04A2    PEDDIBOYENA HEMA                                         ECE 

237 15765A0414   B Rama Krishna Karthik     ECE 

238 14761A0498    MUTHAVARAPU KRISHNA SAI                                  ECE 

239 14761A0406 Daita Venkat Rahul ECE 

240 14761A0420 Kadimi Charan Teja ECE 

241 14761A04F2 Mettu Lakshmana Kumar ECE 

242 14761A0435 Nagalingam Janardan ECE 

243 14761A0408 Gadhamsetty Chaitanya Prakash ECE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                                                                M/S. State Street HCL Services 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

244 16761E0032 RAJASEKHAR.N MBA 

245 16761E0095      PAMARTHI INDIRA         MBA 

246 16761E0008      CHANDOLU MAHALAKSHMI MBA 

247 16761E0039      PILLALAMARRI NAGA SIVA ABHISHEK MBA 

248 16761E00B0      VELAVALAPALLI ESWARI MBA 

249 16761E0099      S SRINIVAS RAO MBA 

250 16761E0080      K M GANESH MBA 

251 16761E0081      KOSURU RENUKA MBA 

252 16761E0046      TAMMINA YOJANA MBA 

253 16761E0067      D V VENKATESH MBA 

254 16761E0015      KANCHARLA MOUNIKA MBA 

 

                                                               M/S. IBeON INFOTECH PVT.LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

255 14761A0237 MOHAMMED MAHEEN ARAB EEE 

 

 

                                                                              M/S. O.C.TANNER 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

256 14761A0525 J SAI KUMAR CSE 

 

                                                         

 



M/S. MIRACLE SOFTWARE Inc, 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

257 14761A0573 EEDA RAJESH CSE 

258 14761A05A4 REPALLE BHAGYA SRI CSE 

259 14761A05B0 TEJA GAJULA CSE 

260 14761A0551 S SANTHOSH KUMAR CSE 

261 14761A05A3 REKAPALLI LAKSHMI MANASA CSE 

262 14761A0539 N AJITHA CSE 

263 14761A0520 D SRI SOUMYA CSE 

264 14761A0527 K DURGA BHAVANI CSE 

265 14761A0531 M HIMABINDU CSE 

266 14761A1214 GADE. SAILAJA IT 

267 14761A1213 DOKUPARTHI. ANUSHA IT 

268 14761A1260 VUTUKURU. AMULYA IT 

269 14761A0450 Rapolu Deepika Lakshmi ECE 

270 14761A0496    MOTAPOTHULA BHARGAVI                                     ECE 

271 14761A0490    MADDIREDDY SAI MAHESWARI                                 ECE 

272 14761A04F2 Mettu Lakshmana Kumar ECE 

 

 

                                                                      M/S. AXIS SECURITIES 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

273 16761E0095      PAMARTHI INDIRA MBA 

274 16761E0008      CHANDOLU MAHALAKSHMI MBA 

275 16761E00B0      VELAVALAPALLI ESWARI MBA 

276 16761E0072      JANNI VENKATA RAO MBA 



277 16761E0092      MORA VIJAYALAKSHMI MBA 

278 16761E0009      CHITTIPROLU SAILAKSHMI MBA 

279 16761E0084      MADDALI AKHILA MBA 

280 16761E00A8      UYYURI VANAJA MBA 

281 16761E0002      AMMISETTI RAMYA MBA 

282 16761E0027      MOHAMMED MOBEENA BEGUM MBA 

283 16761E00A5      T SWATHI MBA 

284 16761E0070      GUNDALA NAGAMOUNIKA MBA 

285 16761E00A6      T MANOJ KUMAR MBA 

286 16761E0005      BOYILLA PUSHPALATHA MBA 

287 16761E0076      KAMATHAM SATYANARAYANA MBA 

288 16761E0037      PERUGU RAMAKRISHNA MBA 

289 16761E0062      BONGU SOWMYA MBA 

290 16761E0043      SHAIK KHASIM MBA 

291 16761E0051      VANGURI PRAKASH MBA 

292 16761E0038      PILLALA GOVARDHANA BABU  MBA 

293 16761E0055      YERRAGUNTLA SRAVAN KUMAR REDDY MBA 

294 16761E0047      THATIPARTHI HEMANTH MBA 

295 16761E0096      PANDIRI AJAY BABU MBA 

296 16761E00A0      SHAIK IRFAN MBA 

297 16761E0049      TIRUGULLA VINEETHA MBA 

298 16761E0090      MOHAMMED ZAINUL ABIDEEN MBA 

299 16761E0069      G JAYA PRAKASH MBA 

300 16761E0078      KEDASU BHAVANNARAYANA MBA 

301 16761E0088      M RAMBABU MBA 

302 16761E0021      KOSURU NAGALAKSHMI MBA 

303 16761E0048      THALLAM PAVAN VENKATA SAIKUMAR MBA 



304 16761E0012      INUMUKKULA RAVI MBA 

305 16761E0067      D V VENKATESH MBA 

306 16761E0071      JALADANKI RAMAKRISHNAMA CHARI MBA 

307 16761E0093      M PRAVEEN KUMAR MBA 

308 16761E0020      KONAPARTHI GOPALACHARI MBA 

309 16761E0060      BH VINNI KRISHNA REDDY MBA 

  

 

 

                                                                                  M/S. SNOVASYS 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

310 14761A0403 Ayneni Pushpalatha ECE 

311 14761A1243 PADAM. PRIYANKA IT 

312 14761A1226 KALLAM. SRI HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY IT 

 

                                                                            M/S. JUST DIAL  

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

313 14761A2116 ANUDEEP GUPTA GRANDHE ASE 

314 14761A2112 CHINTALA MANOHAR KUMAR ASE 

315 15765A0110 S.S.VENKATESH KUMAR CIVIL 

316 14761A0105 B.SRINIVAS NAYAK CIVIL 

317 14761A0559 T VIJAY RAMESH REDDY CSE 

318 14761A0548 S KRANTHI KUMAR CSE 

319 14761A0568 CHANDRAGIRI SRI HARSHAT CSE 

320 14761A0473 DEGALA JAYANTH ECE 

321 15765A0414 B Rama Krishna Karthik ECE 

322 15765A0422 SHAIK SALMAN KHAN ECE 



323 14761A0460 Yejju Midhun Kumar ECE 

324 14761A04E5 Kolla Likhith Nath ECE 

325 14761A04B2 TADEPALLI GIRIDHAR KUMAR ECE 

326 14761A04B4 VENKATESH.V ECE 

327 14761A0295 MUTHAKANA RADHAIAH EEE 

328 14761A0287 KOTTE SAIKUMAR EEE 

329 14761A1037 NK.CHANNAVEERA EIE 

330 14761A1044 SK.SUHAIL AKRAM EIE 

331 14761A1049 SYED SAJJAD ALI EIE 

332 15765A1001 A.VAMSI KRISHNA EIE 

333 14761A1205 BALUSU. SIVA NAGARAJU IT 

334 16761E0011 GUNJA VENKATA RAVIKUMAR MBA 

335 16761E0047 THATIPARTHI HEMANTH MBA 

336 16761E0067 D V VENKATESH MBA 

337 16761E0024 MANEM M M NARESH KUMAR MBA 

338 16761E0090 MOHAMMED ZAINUL ABIDEEN MBA 

339 16761E00A0 SHAIK IRFAN MBA 

340 16761E00A6 T MANOJ KUMAR MBA 

341 16761E0069 G JAYA PRAKASH MBA 

342 15765A0313 Rizwanullah MECH 

343 14761A03B8 V.Revanth Sasidhar MECH 

344 14761A0391 Md.Arief MECH 

345 14761A0349 Sk.Rafeeq Ahmed MECH 

346 14761A0378 G.D.N.Sai Teja MECH 

347 14761A0345 S.Leela Kishan MECH 

 

 

 



 

                                                                        M/S. EUREKA FORBES 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

348 16761E0071      JALADANKI RAMAKRISHNAMA CHARI MBA 

349 16761E0033      N SUDHAKAR RAO MBA 

 

 

                                                              M/S. SUBHA GRUHA PROJECTS LTD.  

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

350 16761E0033      N SUDHAKAR RAO MBA 

351 16761E0071      JALADANKI RAMAKRISHNAMA CHARI MBA 

 

 

                                                                                    M/S. DHFL  

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

352 16761E0071      JALADANKI RAMAKRISHNAMA CHARI MBA 

 

                                                                        M/S. VR ENTERPRISES 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

353 16761E0015      KANCHARLA MOUNIKA MBA 

354 16761E0045      SRIRAM ESWARI MBA 

355 16761E0052      VEMULA SAILAJA MBA 

356 16761E0009      CHITTIPROLU SAILAKSHMI MBA 

                                                               

 

 



                                                               M/S. CSYSTAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

357 16761E0064      B PRASAD MBA 

358 16761E0042      SAGGURTI SURESH KUMAR MBA 

359 16761E0047      THATIPARTHI HEMANTH MBA 

360 16761E0050      TUMMALA CHANDRAKANTH MBA 

361 16761E0001      ADAPUREDDY SRINIVAS MBA 

362 16761E0044      SIRVISETTI SRIKANTH MBA 

363 16761E0099      S SRINIVAS RAO MBA 

 

                                                                                 M/S. KALLAM SPINNING MILLS LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

364 16761E0007      BOMMANABOINA LAKSHI PRASANTHI MBA 

365 16761E0018      KASARLA SANDHYARANI MBA 

366 16761E0028      MOHAMMED SHAMI MBA 

367 16761E0064      B PRASAD MBA 

368 16761E0044      SIRVISETTI SRIKANTH MBA 

369 16761E0034      NUTHALAPATI ANIL KUMAR MBA 

370 16761E0046      TAMMINA YOJANA MBA 

371 16761E0015      KANCHARLA MOUNIKA MBA 

372 16761E0005      BOYILLA PUSHPALATHA MBA 

373 16761E0040      RUDRAPOGU SEKHAR MBA 

374 16761E0009      CHITTIPROLU SAILAKSHMI MBA 

375 16761E0008      CHANDOLU MAHALAKSHMI MBA 

376 16761E0022      KOTA ROHINI MBA 

377 16761E0052      VEMULA SAILAJA MBA 



378 16761E0041      RASAKONDA SRIHARI MBA 

379 16761E0045      SRIRAM ESWARI MBA 

 

 

                                                                     M/S. APOLO HOSPITALS LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

380 16761E0043      SHAIK KHASIM MBA 

381 16761E0048      
THALLAM PAVAN VENKATA 

SAIKUMAR 
MBA 

382 16761E0044      SIRVISETTI SRIKANTH MBA 

 

                                                                       M/S. YOUNG CREATORS MEDIA 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

383 16761E0075      K VIJAYKUMAR MBA 

384 16761E0050      TUMMALA CHANDRAKANTH MBA 

385 16761E0057      BVV PRASANTH MBA 

 

                                                                M/S. SUNLINE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

386 16761E0052      VEMULA SAILAJA MBA 

387 16761E0061      BOMMALA DURGA BHAVANI MBA 

388 14761A0405 Botcha Sahitya ECE 

389 14761A0413 Govada Manusha ECE 

390 14761A0437 Naladi Lavanya ECE 

 

 

 



                                                                M/S. SIMHO HR SERVICES PVT.LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

391 16761E0007      BOMMANABOINA LAKSHI PRASANTHI MBA 

392 16761E0018      KASARLA SANDHYARANI MBA 

393 16761E0052      VEMULA SAILAJA MBA 

394 16761E0022      KOTA ROHINI MBA 

395 16761E0061      BOMMALA DURGA BHAVANI MBA 

396 16761E0059      BEZAWADA MOUNIKA MBA 

397 16761E0049      TIRUGULLA VINEETHA MBA 

398 16761E0070      GUNDALA NAGAMOUNIKA MBA 

399 16761E0092      MORA VIJAYALAKSHMI MBA 

400 16761E0062      BONGU SOWMYA MBA 

 

                                                                M/S. INSTAKART SERVICES PVT.LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

401 16761E0067      D V VENKATESH MBA 

402 16761E0044      SIRVISETTI SRIKANTH MBA 

                                                             M/S. EXCELL MEDIA PVT.LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

403 16761E0044      SIRVISETTI SRIKANTH MBA 

 

                                                                                M/S. INTELNET 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

404 16761E0071      JALADANKI RAMAKRISHNAMA CHARI MBA 

405 16761E0078      KEDASU BHAVANNARAYANA MBA 

 



                                                                 M/S. MATHRUBHOOMI DEVELOPERS 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

406 16761E0004      BETHAMPUDI MAHENDRA MBA 

407 16761E0078      KEDASU BHAVANNARAYANA MBA 

408 16761E0071      JALADANKI RAMAKRISHNAMA CHARI MBA 

 

                                                                    M/S.  L&T FINANACE LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

409 16761E0071      JALADANKI RAMAKRISHNAMA CHARI MBA 

 

                                                                     M/S.  RIVIGO SERVICES LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

410 14761A0250 
SAI KRISHNA 

YARRA                                                 
EEE 

 

                                                             M/S. SUTHERLAND GLOBAL SERVICES LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

411 14761A0538 MD MOULALI CSE 

412 14761A0556 T LAKSHMI PRIYANKA CSE 

413 14761A1202 ALMAAS NAZNEEN IT 

414 14761A0227 KANAPARTHI SAI CHANDU EEE 

415 14761A0296 MUTYALA SUMA SREE                                                  EEE 

416 14761A0223 
IRRI NAVEEN 

SAI                                                   EEE 

417 14761A04C0    YERRAMSETTY SURYA TEJASWI                                ECE 

418 14761A0427 Kothapalli Veera Venkata Sai Ravi Shankar ECE 

419 14761A0443 Parikela Hema Sathvika ECE 



420 14761A04C7 Bakka Blessy Sharon ECE 

421 15765A0414   B Rama Krishna Karthik    GSR  SIR ECE 

422 14761A2116 ANUDEEP GUPTA GRANDHE AERO 

423 14761A2131 PEETHA SASANK AERO 

424 14761A04E0 Jujjavarapu Sukanya Susan ECE 

425 14761A03A9 S.Santhosh Kumar MECH 

426 14761A0333 M.B.V.Murali Krishna MECH 

427 14761A0326 K.Rama Krishna MECH 

428 14761A1031 K.L.V.N.S.SRAVYA EIE 

429 14761A0318 G.Ram Sai  Srinivas MECH 

430 14761A0328 K.Venkatesh MECH 

431 14761A0105 B.SRINIVAS NAYAK CIVIL 

432 14761A0541 P BHANUSHA CSE 

433 15765A0410 Vaka Vinay Kumar                      ECE 

434 14761A0201 
ANNAPUREDDY VENKATA SRI 

LAKSHMI SIRISHA                           EEE 

 

 

                                                              M/S.  STERLING & WILSON PVT.LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

435 14761A03A5                    SANDEEP KUMAR.R MECH 

                                                                       

                                                                            M/S.FUTURE NDT 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

436 15765A2103 JSGADEESH.B AERO SPACE 

437 13761A2108 RAVI TEJA.B AERO SPACE 

438 15765A2106 SAI KUMAR.P AERO SPACE 



439 15765A2101 NAVEEN BABU.B AERO SPACE 

440 14761A2142 HANUMANTHA RAO.V AERO SPACE 

441 15765A2107 CHINA VENKANNA BABU.S AERO SPACE 

442 15765A2104 GK NAGA RAJU AERO SPACE 

443 14761A03A5 R.SANDEEP KUMAR MECHANICAL 

444 14761A0317 A.GNANA PRAVEEN MECHANICAL 

445 14761A0302 A.SEKHARAM MECHANICAL 

446 14761A0342 P.TARUN SURYA PRAKASH MECHANICAL 

447 14761A0376 G.CHAITANYA MECHANICAL 

448 15765A0313 RIZWANULLAH MECHANICAL 

449 14761A03A9 S.SANTHOSH KUMAR MECHANICAL 

450 14761A0318 G.RAM SAI  SRINIVAS MECHANICAL 

451 14761A0333 M.B.V.MURALI KRISHNA MECHANICAL 

452 14761A0340 P.NAVEEN KUMAR MECHANICAL 

453 14761A0314 E.SIVA PRASAD MECHANICAL 

454 14761A0315 G.VENKATA NARENDRA MECHANICAL 

455 14761A0334 M.SAI KUMAR MECHANICAL 

456 15765A0321 M. MALLIKHARJUNA RAO MECHANICAL 

457 14761A0324 K.SURYA PAVAN KUMAR MECHANICAL 

458 14761A0348 SK.SAQLAIN MOHAMMAD MECHANICAL 

459 14761A0397 M.S.S.PRABHAKAR MECHANICAL 

460 14761A03A6 R.RAMA KOTI REDDY MECHANICAL 

461 14761A0358 V.DEEPAK KUMAR MECHANICAL 

462 15765A0320 K. PURNA CHANDRA RAO MECHANICAL 

463 14761A0378 G.D.N.SAI TEJA MECHANICAL 

464 14761A03C0 Y.OM SAI RAM MECHANICAL 



465 14761A03B7 T.VENKATA SAIDA NAIK MECHANICAL 

466 15765A0310 P. DESH KUMAR MECHANICAL 

467 14761A0389 M.M.AKHIL KUMAR MECHANICAL 

468 15765A0326 SK. NAGUR SHAREEF MECHANICAL 

469 14761A0385 K.MALLIBABU MECHANICAL 

470 14761A0345 S.LEELA KISHAN MECHANICAL 

471 14761A0343 R.MANIKANTA MECHANICAL 

472 14761A0352 T.PRASANNA KUMAR MECHANICAL 

473 14761A0396 
M.N.S.S.HARI SANTOSH 

 
MECHANICAL 

474 15765A0325 R.B.SUBRAHMANYA MECHANICAL 

475 15765A0324 RAJK UMAR .RAVURI MECHANICAL 

476 15765A0305 CH.MANI KANTA MECHANICAL 

477 14761A0371 JAGADEESH .G MECHANICAL 

 

                                                                 

 

                                                                             M/S.  ARK MIND BOX 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

478 
15761A0325 

 

B S S Kishore Reddy 

 

(Mech) 

479 
14761A2124 

 
Sridhathri 

(Aero) 

 

480 
14761A2135 

 

Sainni Rama Krishna 

 

(Aero) 

481 
14761A2116 

 

Anudeep Gupta 

 

(Aero) 



482 
14761A0363 

 

Saibabu Barma 

 

(Mech) 

483 
14761A0353 

 

Manishareddy 

 

(Mech) 

484 
14761A2118 

 

Niharika Jonnala 

 

(Aero) 

485 
14761A0391 

 

Arief Mohammad 

 

(Mech) 

486 
14761A2140 

 

Mohan Sai Teja 

 

(Aero) 

 

 

 

                                                                       M/S.  PEOL TECHNOLOGIES 

 

S.NO H.T.NO NAME BRANCH 

487 15765A0506 Charishma Kapavarapu CSE 

488 14761A05B5 Shiva Keshav Varma CSE 

489 14761A04F7 RAJITH KUMAR NERELLA ECE 

490 15765A0512 SAI DATTA SIRAM CSE 

491 14761A0566 Sai Naresh Buddi CSE 

492 14761A1216 Tanuja Ganji IT 

493 14761A1226 Kallam Sri Harsha Vardhan Reddy IT 

494 14761A04B1 Sai sree Sudula ECE 

495 14761A04C2 Anjali A ECE 

496 14761A0490 M Sai Maheswari ECE 

497 14761A04A2 Hema Peddiboyena ECE 

498 15765A0514 Kameswari B.N.S.D CSE 



499 15765A0508 Siri Padamata CSE 

 

 

                                                                                   M/S.  INFOSYS 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

500 14761A0561 Alekhya  Alla CSE 

501 14761A0541 Bhanusha  P CSE 

502 14761A0592 Lakshmi Charitha Cherukuri CSE 

503 14761A0511 Pravallika  Bitragunta CSE 

504 14761A05A5 Sangoju Himaja Naga Harsha CSE 

505 14761A0586 Vishnu Lakshmi  Kanna CSE 

506 14761A0474 Ahalya  Gogulamudi ECE 

507 14761A04C7 Bakka Blessy Sharon ECE 

508 14761A04E8 Durga Anudeepika Kuppa ECE 

509 14761A0445 Geetha Madhuri Pilli ECE 

510 14761A04D5 Indu  Gorijala ECE 

511 14761A04C9 KAVYA  BATTA ECE 

512 14761A0498 Muthavarapu Krishna Sai ECE 

513 14761A04G2 Praneeth  Thota ECE 

514 15765A0414 Rama Krishna Karthik  Bellapu ECE 

515 14761A04D0 Teja Reddy Boggula ECE 

516 14761A04H2 Veeravajhula  Sarvani ECE 

517 14761A0487 Venkata Ravi Chandra Kurapati ECE 

518 14761A1047 Saisree  S EIE 

519 14761A0286 Gowtham Reddy Kotaloni EEE 

520 14761A0221 Grandhi Krishna Praveen EEE 

521 14761A0241 Neelisetti Kiran Naga Sai Raghu Srinivas EEE 

522 14761A1216 Ganji  Tanuja IT 

523 14761A1254 Sri Sudha Challa IT 

524 14761A1259 Vudutha  Hari Priya IT 

525 14761A0376 Chaitanya  Guntaka MECH 

526 14761A0342 TARUN SURYA PRAKASH  PENDYALA MECH 

527 14761A04C6 ASLAM ECE 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

                                                                                  M/S.  CTRLS  

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

528 14761A04E8 Durga Anudeepika Kuppa ECE 

 

 

 

                                                             M/S.  HCL TECHNOLOGIES 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

529 14761A0519 CH.KRISHNA MEGHANA CSE 

530 14761A0597 M.N.V.S.P.NIKHITHA CSE 

531 14761A0585 K.AMULYA CSE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

                                                            M/S.  HYUNDAI MOTORS INDIA ENGINEERING LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

532 
14761A04E8 

 

K.DURGA ANUDEEPIKA 
ECE 

533 
14761A0445 

 

P.GEETHA MADHURI 
ECE 

534 
14761A0420 

 

K.CHARAN TEJA 
ECE 

535 
15765A0413 

 

B.KAVYA 

ECE 

536 
14761A04G6 

 

T.AVINASH REDDY 

ECE 

537 
15765A0414   

 

B.RAMA KRISHNA KARTHIK 

ECE 

538 
14761A0342 

 

P.TARUN SURYA PRAKASH 

MECHANICAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                            M/S.  COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES (CTS) 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

539 14761A0597 NVSP NIKHITHA CSE 

540 14761A04A2 HEMA .P ECE 

541 14761A1214 SAILAJA.G IT 

 

 

                                                                                  M/S.  WIPRO  

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

542 14761A0490 SAI MAHESWARI.M ECE 

543 14761A1205 SIVA NAGA RAJU.B IT 

544 14761A02A0 CHANDANA .O EEE 

545 14761a0462 A.BALA SIRI VENNELA ECE 

 

 

 

 

                                                     M/S.  AGASTYA AUTOMOTIVES PVT.LTD 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

546 14761A0364             DEEPAK KUMAR.B MECH 

 

 

 

 

                                                             M/S.  NELLORE WAREHOUSING COMPANY PVT.LTD 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 



547 15765A0324                     RAJ KUMAR.R MECH 

 

 

 

                                                             M/S.  JASMIN INFOTECH PVT.LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

548 14761A04A8 SAMEER ALI SHAIK ECE 

 

 

 

                                                                            M/S.  MEIL LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

549 14761A0353     T. MANISHA REDDY MECH 

 

 

 

                                                                            M/S.  TOP RANKERS 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

550 14761A1220 I PAVAN KUMAR IT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                            M/S.  CAPGEMINI 

 



S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

551 14761A0277 
KALANGI NAGA SAI SOWJANYA 

 
EEE 

552 
14761A1243 

 
PRIYANKA.P IT 

553 
14761A0496    

 
BHARGAVI.M ECE 

554 
14761A0467    

 
MOUNIKA.B ECE 

 

 

                                                        M/S.  APARNA CONSTRUCTIONS & ESTATES LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

555 
14761A0102 

 

A.T. SANDEEP REDDY 

 
CIVIL 

 

                                                                                    M/S.  IIT 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

556 14761A0406 Daita Venkat Rahul ECE 

 

 

 

 

                                                        M/S.  E INFOCHIPS  INDIA PVT.LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

557 14761A0402 Ambati Mallikarjuna Reddy ECE 

 



                                                             M/S.  L&T TECH SERVICES  

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

558 
14761A0495    

 
AMRUTHA VARSHA MIKKILI ECE 

 

 

                                                                             M/S D -SQUARE 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

559 
14761A0338     

 

PANDALANENI CHARAN TEJA 

 
MECH 

 

 

 

                                                                M/S. AMAZON 
                                                        

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

560 
14761A0322 

 

KANAKAPUDI MANASA 

 
MECH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                      M/S.BOSON MOTORS 

                                                        

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

561 14761A0341     PEDDIREDDY TEJASWI DEVI MECH 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                        M/S. CAPGEMINI 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

562 
14761A0323 

 

KANDIMALLA BHARATHI 

 
MECH 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                    M/S.  CGI 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

563 
14761A0350 

 

T. M. SAI PRAVEEN 

 
MECH 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                      M/S. CHETTINAD CEMENT 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

564 
15765A0318     

 

KATIKALA DURGA PRASAD 

 
MECH 

 

 

 

 

 
                                                                    M/S. CISTRON INFOTEK 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 



565 14761A0324     KANKIPATI SURYA PAVAN KUMAR  MECH 

 

 

 
                                                         M/S.  ECIL 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

566 14761A0354 UDAMALA SUNIL KUMAR MECH 

 
                                                        M/S FISSION COMPUTER LAB 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

567 15765A0322     PACHALA MAHANTHI MECH 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                                                                     M/S. FUTURE NDT 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

568 14761A0352     THOMANDRU PRASANNA KUMAR MECH 

569 14761A0371     GADDAM JAGADEESH  MECH 

570 14761A0389     
MANNATH MURALIDHARAN AKHIL 

KUMAR 

MECH 

571 14761A0397     MYLAMALA S S PRABHAKAR MECH 

572 15765A0310     PAMULA DESH KUMAR MECH 

 

 

 

 

 
                                                                    M/S. HCL 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

573 14761A0325     K PRANEETH YADAV MECH 

 



 

                                                                    M/S. HETERO (R&D) 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

574 14761A0377     G. SIVA LOKESH REDDY MECH 

 

 

 

                                                                   M/S. INFOSYS 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

575 14761A0357 V NAGAMANI MECH 

 

 

 

                                                                              M/S. JSW PAINTS PVT LTD. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

576 14761A0384     K PAVAN MECH 

577 14761A03B0     SK IMAM KHASEEM MECH 

 

 

 

                                                                  M/S. KUSALAVA INTERNATIONAL  

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

578 14761A03C0     YELAMANCHI OM SAI RAM MECH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                            M/S. MEIL 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 



579 14761A0309  B. SIVA KESAVA REDDY MECH 

 

 

 

 

 
                                                                            M/S. MUNICIPAL ADMIN DEPT 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

580 14761A0327     V. EBENEZER MECH 

 

 

 

 

                                                M/S. NARENDRA STEELS 
                                                                             

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

581 15765A0306 DANDUPOLU YEDUKONDALU MECH 

 

       

 

                                                           M/S.NPCIL 
                                                                             

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

582 14761A0359                                          VISWANADHAPALLI GANESH MECH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 



 

                                                           M/S.PANCHAYTH RAJ DEPT  
                                                                             

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

583 14761A0334     MEESALA SAI KUMAR MECH 

584 15765A0301     ABDUL ARIF MECH 

585 14761A0329 LAVUDIYA PRASAD NAIK MECH 

586 15765A0314 VEMULA AMANI MECH 

587 14761A0313 CHEERA UDAY SATYA TEJA MECH 

 

 

 

 

                                       M/S.PROTON ENGINEERING SERVICES 

                                                            
                                                                             

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

588 14761A0339     PANDITI NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY  MECH 

 

 

                                       M/S. RGC SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 

                                                            

                                                                             

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

589 14761A0312     BUDATI KASI ANNAPURNA MECH 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                       M/S    TCS 

                                                            

                                                                             

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

590 14761A03A0     PASUMARTHI SATYA VIJAYA KALYAN MECH 

                                           

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                           M/S.CTS 

 

 
                                                                             

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

591 14761A0366     B. SAIANVESH MECH 

 


